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Questions

Deforestation is responsible for the greenhouse gases in the atmosphere upto.

Without green house gases, our Earth would be abut........ degrees colder than it is today.

A new type of smog, known as photochemical smog, was first described in.

It is a powerful green house gas whihc is contributing in cliamate change released by the use
of both commercial and organic fertilizers.

The hottest month of the years in New York City is.

Karachi have rainy season from July to.

Incressing surface temperature is called.

The coldest season in New York City lasts for.

The climate on the Earth has been changing since it formed....... billion years ago.

Rising sea level will lead to.

Aretic is the are around the.

It lies between the Tropic of cancer the Tropic of Capricon.

Climate is a condition of atmosphere, over a.

The area around the south pole is.

Main cause of climate change and global warming is.

Answers Choice

10%
15%
20%
25%

10
20
30
40

1930 s
1940s
1950s
1960s

Oxygen

Carbon monoxide
Nitrogen oxide
Sulphur dioxide

June

July
November
December

August
Decmber
September
October

Green house effect
Temperature change
Flooding

Global warming
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1.3 months
2.3 months
3.3 months
4.3 months

25
35
4.5
5.5

Glacier Melting
Coastal flooding
Severe drought
None of them

East
South pole
North pole
West

Equator

North Pole
Tropical Zone
South Pole

Short period of time
Weak period

Long period of time
None of these

Aretic

Antarctica
Equator
Tropic of Capricon

Oxygen gas
Hydrogen gas
Nitrogen gas

Green house gases
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The warm season in New York City last for.

It is the warmest decade ever reorded, with rising globla average teperature.

Which of the following statement is correct about seasons in New York City.

In Karachi the day temperaute in winter season in about.

When an area of region experiences below average rainfall, it leads to.

A. 2.5 months

C. 4.5 months
D. 5.5 months

A. 1980-1990
B. 1990-2000
C. 2000-2010

A. Summers are warm, humid and
wet

B. Winters arevery cold, snowy and
windy

C. ltis partly cloudy year round

A.100C

C.360C
D. 62 oC

A. Flood
B. Storm
C. Heat wave



