

## 8th Class Geography English Medium Chapter 2 Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Deforestation is responsible for the greenhouse gases in the atmosphere upto.	A. 10% B. 15% C. 20% D. 25%
2	Without green house gases, our Earth would be abut..... degrees colder than it is today.	A. 10 B. 20 C. 30 D. 40
3	A new type of smog, known as photochemical smog, was first described in.	A. 1930 s B. 1940s C. 1950s D. 1960s
4	It is a powerful green house gas whihc is contributing in cliamate change released by the use of both commercial and organic fertilizers.	A. Oxygen B. Carbon monoxide C. Nitrogen oxide D. Sulphur dioxide
5	The hottest month of the years in New York City is.	A. June B. July C. November D. December
6	Karachi have rainy season from July to.	A. August B. Decmber C. September D. October
7	Increasing surface temperature is called.	A. Green house effect B. Temperature change C. Flooding D. Global warming
8	The coldest season in New York City lasts for.	A. 1.3 months B. 2.3 months C. 3.3 months D. 4.3 months
9	The climate on the Earth has been changing since it formed..... billion years ago.	A. 2.5 B. 3.5 C. 4.5 D. 5.5
10	Rising sea level will lead to.	A. Glacier Melting B. Coastal flooding C. Severe drought D. None of them
11	Aretic is the are around the.	A. East B. South pole C. North pole D. West
12	It lies between the Tropic of cancer the Tropic of Capricon.	A. Equator B. North Pole C. Tropical Zone D. South Pole
13	Climate is a condition of atmosphere, over a.	A. Short period of time B. Weak period C. Long period of time D. None of these
14	The area around the south pole is.	A. Aretic B. Antarctica C. Equator D. Tropic of Capricon
15	Main cause of climate change and global warming is.	A. Oxygen gas B. Hydrogen gas C. Nitrogen gas D. Green house gases

---

16	The warm season in New York City last for.	A. 2.5 months B. 3.5 months C. 4.5 months D. 5.5 months
17	It is the warmest decade ever recorded, with rising global average temperature.	A. 1980-1990 B. 1990-2000 C. 2000-2010 D. 2011-2020
18	Which of the following statements is correct about seasons in New York City.	A. Summers are warm, humid and wet B. Winters are very cold, snowy and windy C. It is partly cloudy year round D. All of these
19	In Karachi the day temperature in winter season is about.	A. 10 °C B. 26 °C C. 36 °C D. 62 °C
20	When an area of region experiences below average rainfall, it leads to.	A. Flood B. Storm C. Heat wave D. Drought

---